
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

14

8

22

17

3

29

24

33

66

15

21

2

9

48

39

35

19

82

6

44

50

42

31

46

28

Vorname

Marius Bub

Maik Janson

Sebastian Erbes

Fabian Niewald

Dennis Mankel

Yannick Grimiaux

Chris-Hendrik Feulner

Nils Gehrke

Joshua Enders

Daniel Schnell

Phil Gehrke

Marvin Röder

Marcel Voltz

Tim-Ottmar Bald

Ricardo Schlabach

Nico Kögl

Tim Durach

Jakob Schum

André Müller

Marcel Eckert

Maurice Hoewert

Danny Pfeiler

Oliver Nußbaumer

Andreas Hein

Johannes Hufnagel

Nachname

, VFMH Team DMV

, Semmler-Racing-Team

, MSC Feldatal/DMV

, AMC Geseke

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, S.A.S.-Racing Team

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Beuern

, MSC Freier Grund/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, Hofgeismar

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam

, MRSC Mernes

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

Abstand

-

+19.908

+3.421

+7.838

+4.685

+3.782

+11.601

+2.488

+1.102

+3.187

+18.307

+0.688

+1.073

+2.262

+9.014

+39.236

+2.322

+4.197

+0.764

1 Runde

+31.910

+4.277

+3.643

1 Runde

-

Gesamtzeit

19:59.128

20:19.036

20:22.457

20:30.295

20:34.980

20:38.762

20:50.363

20:52.851

20:53.953

20:57.140

21:15.447

21:16.135

21:17.208

21:19.470

21:28.484

22:07.720

22:10.042

22:14.239

22:15.003

20:14.067

20:45.977

20:50.254

20:53.897

22:34.372

8:50.810

Beste Zeit.

2:23.683

2:25.017

2:25.101

2:25.716

2:25.695

2:27.822

2:28.261

2:25.873

2:30.057

2:29.781

2:32.254

2:29.904

2:33.408

2:31.192

2:30.668

2:38.620

2:35.043

2:39.042

2:26.393

2:45.522

2:48.076

2:48.175

2:46.619

3:22.588

2:35.911

Fahrzeug

Honda CRF 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 250 (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250F (2008)

KTM

KTM SX 125 (2008)

Kawa KXF 250 SAS-Racing (2008)

KTM SXF 250 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 125 (2008)

Honda CRF 250 (2005)

Yamaha YZ 125 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

KTM SXF 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 250 (2005)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

KTM SX 125 (2007)

Honda 250 CRF (2005)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

KTM SX 125 (2006)

Kawa KXF 250 (2004)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

Kawa KX 250 F (2006)

KTM SX 125 (2003)

Kawa 250 (2005)

Runden

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

6

3

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+19.908

Durchschn.Geschw.

39,389

Beste Rundenzeit

2:23.683

Beste Geschw.

41,090

Beste Runde von

[14] Marius Bub , VFMH Team DM
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
125 ccm Jugend

2. Lauf - 15 min.+2 R.[r1]

Rennen (8 Runden)

Mernes 1,640 Km

04.05.2008 15:15

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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